1
Monochromator MSH-300
with variable slit
The MSH-300 monochromator system is a high perfor-
mance and rugged platform designed for unparalleled
wavelength accuracy at all grating angles, very fast
wavelength acquisition and zero backlash. It is built
in a single casting, providing the highest rigidity and

micrometer slits) (requires MSZ-SAW to complete)
Entrance
slit
Exit slit
(180°)
Ordering information gratings
Partnumber Lines per mm
(l/mm)
Blaze
wavelength
(nm)
Theoretical
resolution for 1
mm slit (nm)
High-resolution UV gratings
MSG-T-2400-250 2400 250 1.5
MSG-T-1800-250 1800 250 2
MSG-T-1800-500 1800 500 2
1200 l/mm gratings
MSG-T-1200-250 1200 250 2.5
MSG-T-1200-300 1200 300 2.5
MSG-T-1200-500 1200 500 2.5
MSG-T-1200-750 1200 750 2.5
830 l/mm gratings
MSG-T-830-1200 830 1200 4
600 l/mm gratings
MSG-T-600-300 600 300 5
MSG-T-600-500 600 500 5
MSG-T-600-750 600 750 5
MSG-T-600-1000 600 1000 5
MSG-T-600-1200 600 1200 5
MSG-T-600-1600 600 1600 5
Extended IR gratings
MSG-T-300-3000 300 3000 10
MSG-T-150-4000 150 4000 20
MSG-T-100-9000 100 9000 30
MSG-T-75-12000 75 12000 40
MSG-T-50-18000 50 18000 50
Optional
exit slit (90°)
Quantum Design GmbH
Breitwieserweg 9